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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 15­97­LNG

 
# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Corpus Christic Liquefaction, LLC Patricia  Outtrim

Corpus Christic Liquefaction, LLC
700 Milam Street
Suite 1900
Houston  TX  77002

(713) 375­5000 
pat.outtrim@cheniere.com

 
    Lisa M. Tonery

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
666 Fifth Avenue
New York  NY  10103

(212) 318­3009 
lisa.tonery@nortonrosefulbright.com

 
Intervenor(s):
2 American Petroleum Institute David L. Wochner

K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.
Suite 400
Washington  DC  20006

(202) 778­9100 
david.wochner@klgates.com

 
    Benjamin Norris

Counsel
American Petroleum Institute
1220 L Street, N.W.
Washington  DC  (202) 682­8000

(202) 682­8000 
NorrisB@api.org

 
    Sandra Safro

K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.
Suite 400
Washington  DC  20006

(202) 778­9000 
sandra.safro@klgates.com
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3 Sierra Club Environmental Law Program Nathan Matthews
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977­5695 
nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org

 
    Natalie Spiegel

Legal Assistant
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977­5696 
Natalie.spiegel@sierraclub.org

 


